Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P300 512GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P512GM28)

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

Patriot P320 1TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P320P1TBM28)

Patriot P400 Lite 1TB 3500/2700MB/s Gend x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP1KGM28H)

Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)

Patriot P320 2TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P3206P2TBM28)

Patriot P400 Lite 2TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP2KGM28H)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 2TB 7400/6400MB/s
Gend x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(VP4300L2TBM28H)

Patriot P300 128GB 1600/600MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P128GM28)

Patriot P300 256GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P256GM28)

Patriot P400 Lite 500GB 3500/2700MB/s Gen4
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P400LP500GM28H)

Transcend 115S 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

Marka

Patriot

Sandisk

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Transcend

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

32,45 USD

51,45 USD

62,89 USD

69,19 USD

73,40 USD

115,50

usb

131,15
usb

146,90

usb

16,80 USD

19,84 USD

38,75 USD

66,15 USD



Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 500GB
7000/4000MB/s Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (VP4300L500GM28H)

Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P400VP2TBM28H)

Transcend 115S 2TB 3200/1900MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TS2TMTE115S)

Patriot P400 Lite 4TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP4KGM28H)

PATRIOT 4TB VP400 V4 M.2 6200/5200
P40OVP4TBM28H

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 4TB 7400/6000MB/s
Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(VP4300L4TBM28H)

Patriot

Patriot

Transcend

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

68,25 USD

134,40
usb

136,50
usb

283,40
usb

292,95
usb

304,40
usb



